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Alabama 10/21/2024 10/29/2024 09/11/2024 - 10/31/2024 10/11/2024

Alaska 10/6/2024 10/26/2024 10/21/2024 - 11/4/2024 9/27/2024

Arizona 10/7/2024 10/25/2024 10/9/2024 - 11/1/2024 9/27/2024

Arkansas 10/7/2024 By Mail: 10/29/2024
In Person: 11/1/2024  10/21/2024 - 11/4/2024 by 5:00PM 9/27/2024

California 10/21/2024 In Person: 11/5/2024 10/29/2024 10/7/2024 - 11/4/2024 10/11/2024

Colorado 11/5/2024 10/28/2024 - Last day to register 
and be mailed a ballot 10/21/2024 - 11/4/2024 10/27/2024

Connecticut 10/18/2O24 In Person: 11/5/2024 11/4/2024 10/21/2024 - 11/3/2024 10/19/2024

Delaware 10/12/2024 In Person: 11/5/2024 11/4/2024 12 p.m. 10/25/2024 - 11/3/2024 7pm 10/2/2024

Florida 10/7/2024 10/24/2024 by 5 p.m. 10/26/2024 - 11/2/2024 9/27/2024

Georgia 10/7/2024 10/25/2024 10/15/2024 - 11/1/2024 9/27/2024

Hawaii By Mail: 10/28/2024 In Person and Online: 
11/5/2024 10/29/2024 10/22/2024 - 11/5/2024 10/18/2024

Idaho 10/11/2024 In Person: 11/5/2024 10/25/2024
In Person: 11/01/2024 10/21/2024 - 11/1/2024 10/1/2024

Illinois By Mail: 10/08/2024
Online: 10/20/2024 In Person: 11/5/2024 10/31/2024 9/26/2024 - 11/4/2024 9/29/2024

Indiana 10/7/2024 10/24/2024 10/8/2024 - 11/4/2024 9/27/2024

Iowa 10/21/2024 In Person: 11/5/2024 10/21/2024 10/16/2024 - 11/4/2024 10/11/2024

Kansas 10/15/2024 10/29/2024 10/16/2024 - 11/4/2024 10/5/2024

Kentucky 10/7/2024 10/22/2024 10/31/2024 - 11/2/2024 9/27/2024

Louisiana 10/7/2024 Online: 10/15/2024 11/1/2024 10/18/2024 - 10/29/2024 9/27/2024

Maine 10/15/2024 In Person: 11/5/2024 10/31/2024 10/06/2024-10/31/2024 10/5/2024

Maryland 10/15/2024 In Person: 11/5/2024 10/29/2024 10/24/2024 - 10/31/2024 10/5/2024

Massachusetts 10/26/2024 10/29/2024 by 5 p.m. 10/19/2024-11/1/2024 10/16/2024

Michigan 10/21/2024 In Person: 11/5/2024 11/1/2024 10/26/2024 - 11/3/2024 10/11/2024

Minnesota 10/15/2024 In Person: 11/5/2024 11/4/2024 09/20/2024 - 11/4/2024 10/5/2024

Mississippi 10/7/2024 11/2/2024 09/23/2024 - 11/2/2024 9/27/2024

Missouri 10/9/2024 10/23/2024 10/22/2024 - 11/4/2024 9/29/2024

Montana 10/7/2024 In Person: 11/5/2024 11/4/2024 at 12 p.m. 10/07/2024 - 11/4/2024 9/27/2024

Nebraska 10/18/2024 In Person: 10/25/2024 10/25/2024 at 6 p.m. 10/7/2024 - 11/4/2024 10/8/2024

Nevada 10/8/2024 In Person: 11/5/2024 10/22/2024 10/19/2024 - 11/1/2024 9/28/2024

New Hampshire In Person VR only: 
11/5/2024 11/4/2024 12 p.m. N/A - No paper forms

New Jersey 10/15/2024 10/29/2024 10/26/2024 - 11/3/2024 10/5/2024

New Mexico 10/8/2024 In Person: 11/5/2024 10/22/2024 10/08/2024 - 11/4/2024 N/A - No paper forms

New York 10/26/2024 10/26/2024 10/26/2024 - 11/3/2024 10/16/2024

North Carolina 10/11/2024 In Person: 11/2/2024 10/29/2024 10/17/2024 - 11/2/2024 10/1/2024

North Dakota 11/4/2024 9/26/2024-11/4/2024 N/A - No paper forms

Ohio 10/7/2024 10/29/2024 10/8/2024-11/3/2024 9/27/2024

Oklahoma 10/11/2024 10/21/2024 10/30/2024-11/2/2024 10/1/2024

Oregon 10/15/2024 10/31/2024 10/5/2024

Pennsylvania 10/21/2024 10/29/2024 When ballots are available - 10/29/2024 10/11/2024

Rhode Island 10/6/2024 10/15/2024 10/16/2024 - 11/4/2024 9/26/2024

South Carolina By Mail: 10/07/2024 In Person: 10/4/2024
Online: 10/6/2024 10/25/2024 10/21/2024 - 11/2/2024 9/27/2024

South Dakota 10/21/2024 11/4/2024 9/20/2024 - 11/4/2024 10/1/2024

Tennessee 10/7/2024 10/29/2024 10/16/2024 - 10/31/2024 9/27/2024

Texas 10/7/2024 10/25/2024 10/21/2024 - 11/1/2024 N/A - No paper forms

Utah 10/25/2024 In Person: 11/5/2024 10/29/2024 10/22/2024 - 11/1/2024 10/15/2024

Vermont 11/5/2024 11/4/2024 (5pm) 09/21/2024 - 11/4/2024 10/26/2024

Virginia 10/15/2024 In Person: 11/5/2024 10/25/2024 9/20/2024 - 11/02/2024 10/5/2024

Washington 10/28/2024 In Person: 11/5/2024 10/29/2024 10/18/2024 - 11/4/2024 10/18/2024

Washington D.C. 10/15/2024 In Person: 11/5/2024 10/21/2024 10/28/2024 - 11/3/2024 10/5/2024

West Virginia 10/15/2024 10/30/2024 10/23/2024 - 11/2/2024 10/5/2024

Wisconsin 10/16/2024 In Person: 11/5/2024 10/31/2024 10/22/2024 - 11/3/2024 10/6/2024

Wyoming In Person VR only: 
11/5/2024 In Person: 11/5/2024 11/4/2024 10/8/2024-11/4/2024 N/A - No paper forms

States without online voter registration
Can update existing registrations online, but new registration must occur with wet signature.

For the most up to date information, please scan the QR code or visit HeadCount.org/state/
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9/26/2024 Rhode Island 10/6/2024 10/15/2024 10/16/2024 - 11/4/2024

9/27/2024 Alaska 10/6/2024 10/26/2024 10/21/2024 - 11/4/2024

9/27/2024 Arizona 10/7/2024 10/25/2024 10/9/2024 - 11/1/2024

9/27/2024 Arkansas 10/7/2024 By Mail: 10/29/2024
In Person: 11/1/2024  10/21/2024 - 11/4/2024 by 5:00PM

9/27/2024 Florida 10/7/2024 10/24/2024 by 5 p.m. 10/26/2024 - 11/2/2024

9/27/2024 Georgia 10/7/2024 10/25/2024 10/15/2024 - 11/1/2024

9/27/2024 Indiana 10/7/2024 10/24/2024 10/8/2024 - 11/2/2024

9/27/2024 Kentucky 10/7/2024 10/22/2024 10/31/2024 - 11/2/2024

9/27/2024 Louisiana 10/7/2024 Online: 10/15/2024 11/1/2024 10/18/2024 - 10/29/2024

9/27/2024 Mississippi 10/7/2024 11/2/2024 09/23/2024 - 11/2/2024

9/27/2024 Montana 10/7/2024 In Person: 11/5/2024 11/4/2024 at 12 p.m. 10/07/2024 - 11/4/2024

9/27/2024 Ohio 10/7/2024 10/29/2024 10/8/2024 - 11/3/2024

9/27/2024 South Carolina By Mail: 10/07/2024 In Person: 10/4/2024
Online: 10/6/2024 10/25/2024 10/21/2024 - 11/2/2024

9/27/2024 Tennessee 10/7/2024 10/29/2024 10/16/2024 - 10/31/2024

9/29/2024 Illinois By Mail: 10/08/2024
Online: 10/20/2024 In Person: 11/5/2024 10/31/2024 9/26/2024 - 11/4/2024

9/29/2024 Missouri 10/9/2024 10/23/2024 10/22/2024 - 11/4/2024

10/01/2024 Idaho 10/11/2024 In Person: 11/5/2024 10/25/2024
In Person: 11/01/2024 10/21/2024 - 11/1/2024

10/01/2024 North Carolina 10/11/2024 In Person: 11/2/2024 10/29/2024 10/17/2024 - 11/2/2024

10/01/2024 Oklahoma 10/11/2024 10/21/2024 10/30/2024-11/2/2024

10/01/2024 South Dakota 10/21/2024 11/4/2024 9/20/2024 - 11/4/2024

10/02/2024 Delaware 10/12/2024 In Person: 11/5/2024 11/4/2024 12 p.m. 10/25/2024 - 11/3/2024 7pm

10/05/2024 Kansas 10/15/2024 10/29/2024 10/16/2024 - 11/4/2024

10/05/2024 Maine 10/15/2024 In Person: 11/5/2024 10/31/2024 10/6/2024 - 10/31/2024

10/05/2024 Maryland 10/15/2024 In Person: 11/5/2024 10/29/2024 10/24/2024 - 10/31/2024

10/05/2024 Minnesota 10/15/2024 In Person: 11/5/2024 11/4/2024 09/20/2024 - 11/4/2024

10/05/2024 New Jersey 10/15/2024 10/29/2024 10/26/2024 - 11/3/2024

10/5/2024 Oregon 10/15/2024 10/31/2024

10/05/2024 Virginia 10/15/2024 In Person: 11/5/2024 10/25/2024 9/20/2024 - 11/2/2024

10/05/2024 Washington D.C. 10/15/2024 In Person: 11/5/2024 10/21/2024 10/28/2024 - 11/3/2024

10/05/2024 West Virginia 10/15/2024 10/30/2024 10/23/2024 - 11/2/2024

10/06/2024 Wisconsin 10/16/2024 In Person: 11/05/2024 10/31/2024 10/22/2024 - 11/3/2024

10/08/2024 Nebraska 10/18/2024 In Person: 10/25/2024 10/25/2024 at 6 p.m. 10/7/2024 - 11/4/2024

10/11/2024 Alabama 10/21/2024 10/29/2024 09/11/2024 - 10/31/2024

10/11/2024 California 10/21/2024 In Person: 11/5/2024 10/29/2024 10/7/2024 - 11/4/2024

10/11/2024 Iowa 10/21/2024 In Person: 11/5/2024 10/21/2024 10/16/2024 - 11/4/2024

10/11/2024 Michigan 10/21/2024 In Person: 11/5/2024 11/1/2024 10/26/2024 - 11/3/2024

10/11/2024 Pennsylvania 10/21/2024 10/29/2024 When ballots are available - 10/29/2024

10/12/2024 Nevada 10/8/2024 In Person: 11/5/2024 10/22/2024 10/19/2024 - 11/1/2024

10/15/2024 Utah 10/25/2024 In Person: 11/5/2024 10/29/2024 10/22/2024 - 11/1/2024

10/16/2024 Massachusetts 10/26/2024 10/29/2024 by 5 p.m. 10/19/2024-11/1/2024

10/16/2024 New York 10/26/2024 10/26/2024 10/26/2024 - 11/3/2024

10/18/2024 Hawaii By Mail: 10/28/2024 In Person and Online: 
11/5/2024 10/29/2024 10/22/2024 - 11/5/2024

10/18/2024 Washington 10/28/2024 In Person: 11/5/2024 10/29/2024 10/18/2024 - 11/4/2024

10/19/2024 Connecticut 10/18/2024 In Person: 11/5/2024 11/4/2024 10/21/2024 - 11/3/2024

10/26/2024 Vermont 11/5/2024 11/4/2024 (5pm) 09/21/2024 - 11/4/2024

10/27/2024 Colorado 11/5/2024 10/28/2024 - Last day to register 
and be mailed a ballot 10/21/2024 - 11/4/2024

N/A - No paper forms New Hampshire In Person VR only: 
11/5/2024 11/4/2024 12 p.m.

N/A - No paper forms New Mexico 10/8/2024 In Person: 11/5/2024 10/22/2024 10/8/2024 - 11/4/2024

N/A - No Voter Reg North Dakota 11/4/2024 9/26/2024-11/4/2024

N/A - No paper forms Texas 10/7/2024 10/25/2024 10/21/2024 - 11/1/2024

N/A - No paper forms Wyoming In Person VR only: 
11/5/2024 In Person: 11/05/2024 11/4/2024 10/8/2024-11/4/2024
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